Position Other Positions Held
County Assessor/Clerk-
Recorder

Assist County Assessor

Chief Auditor-Appraiser
Assist County Assessor
Appraiser IV
Analyst-Assessor's System
Appraiser IV

Appraiser Il
Auditor-Appraiser IV
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Appraiser llI
Auditor-Appraiser IV
Appraiser IV

Appraiser I

Chief Deputy Clerk-Recorder

Appraiser IV

Appraiser Il

County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Department Total Wages Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

Assessor Clerk- $161,933 $22,258
Recorder

Assessor Clerk- $115,494 $14,888
Recorder

Assessor Clerk- $92,350 $12,080
Recorder

Assessor Clerk- $87,619 $17,939
Recorder

Assessor Clerk- $81,634 $9,491
Recorder

Assessor Clerk- $81,130 $9,432
Recorder

Assessor Clerk- $77,063 $9,239
Recorder

Assessor Clerk- $74,093 $8,658
Recorder

Assessor Clerk- $72,203 $14,840
Recorder

Assessor Clerk- $71,722 $8,322
Recorder

Assessor Clerk- $71,167 $12,498
Recorder

Assessor Clerk- $69,509 $16,671
Recorder

Assessor Clerk- $68,653 $14,281
Recorder

Assessor Clerk- $68,510 $7,989
Recorder

Assessor Clerk- $67,629 $21,268
Recorder

Assessor Clerk- $67,259 $14,396
Recorder

Assessor Clerk- $66,587 $14,522

Recorder



Appraiser Il

Cadastral Supervisor

Appraiser llI

Analyst-Staff Services Il

Appraiser Il

Auditor-Appraiser |

Appraiser llI

Appraiser Il

Cadastral Mapping Tech 1l

Appraiser Il

Cadastral Mapping Tech Il

Appraiser I

Auditor-Appraiser Il

Appraiser Il

Appraiser I

Title & Admin Technician I

Chief Assessment Clerk

Cadastral Mapping Tech Il

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

$63,972

$63,434

$62,306

$61,005

$60,209

$57,718

$56,446

$56,352

$54,640

$54,279

$54,165

$54,099

$53,641

$51,495

$51,163

$48,818

$48,337

$48,026

$7,700

$15,729

$13,603

$7,162

$13,427

$13,071

$12,330

$13,447

$14,790

$12,142

$12,717

$6,237

$5,608

$12,011

$11,768

$5,313

$12,336

$12,103



Title & Admin Technician |l
Appraiser Il

Title & Admin Technician |l
Title & Admin Technician

Supervisor

Title & Admin Technician
Supervisor

Title & Admin Technician
Supervisor

Title & Admin Technician |l
Appraiser |

Title & Admin Technician |l
Auditor-Appraiser IV

Title & Admin Technician |l
Title & Admin Technician |l
Title & Admin Technician |l
Title & Admin Technician |l
Title & Admin Technician |l
Title & Admin Technician |l

Appraiser Il

Title & Admin Technician

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

$47,282

$45,784

$45,672

$45,367

$44,853

$44,543

$43,763

$43,253

$42,482

$41,958

$41,661

$41,138

$40,942

$40,282

$40,064

$40,003

$37,826

$37.717

$5,436

$10,960

$5,244

$11,678

$11,289

$11.678

$5,436

$4,513

$11,313

$5,990

$5,367

$10,712

$11,190

$12,195

$11,753

$11,313

$10,075

$12,684



Title & Admin Technician |l
Title & Admin Technician |l
Title & Admin Technician |
Title & Admin Technician |l
Auditor-Appraiser Il

Title & Admin Technician |l
Title & Admin Technician |
Title & Admin Technician |
Title & Admin Technician |l
Title & Admin Technician |l
Appraiser Il

Title & Admin Technician
Supervisor

Cadastral Mapping Tech Il
Appraiser |

Title & Admin Technician |
Title & Admin Technician |l

Title & Admin Technician |

Title & Admin Technician |

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

$37,630

$37,043

$36,894

$36,368

$35,252

$35,065

$35,052

$34,448

$34,057

$33,255

$33,248

$32,869

$32,531

$32,466

$31,785

$30,203

$28,768

$28,457

$11,190

$10,669

$10,871

$11,190

$7,693

$10,107

$10,748

$3,576

$11,105

$9,322

$3,406

$8,656

$7,393

$3,521

$9,098

$11,547

$12,171

$11,203



Title & Admin Technician |

Title & Admin Technician |

Title & Admin Technician |

Title & Admin Technician |

Eh Title & Admin Technician |

Eh Title & Admin Technician |

Appraiser |

Auditor-Appraiser |

Eh Appraiser 4

Title & Admin Technician I

Eh Cadastral Mapping Tech llI

Title & Admin Technician |

Auditor-Appraiser Il

Appraiser |

Appraiser I

Eh Appraiser 4

Cadastral Mapping Tech |

Cadastral Mapping Tech |

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

$28,172

$28,143

$28,021

$27,221

$24,939

$24,792

$22,706

$22,368

$21,882

$20,401

$19,321

$19,133

$17,510

$16,453

$16,163

$16,117

$15,693

$15.234

$8,164

$11,340

$9,202

$11,412

$5,520

$0

$5,447

$4,706

$0

$5,605

$3,967

$6,036

$11,496

$1,843

$3,826

$0

$1,781

$3,388



Appraiser |

Eh Title&Administrativetech2

Auditor-Appraiser |

Title & Admin Technician |

Eh Title&Administrativetech?2

Title & Admin Technician |
Title & Admin Technician |
Eh Appraiser IlI

Appraiser |

Appraiser |

Eh Office Assistant |

Title & Admin Technician |
Title & Admin Technician |
Chief Auditor-Appraiser
Appraiser |

Title & Admin Technician

Supervisor
Title & Admin Technician |

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

Assessor Clerk-
Recorder

$14,306

$13,230

$13,078

$10,418

$9,523

$9,514

$9,081

$9,065

$8,906

$8,105

$8,046

$7,848

$7,757

$7,757

$6,142

$4,368

$106

$2,982

$0

$1,477

$2,842

$0

$2,439

$2,619

$0

$1,581

$1,895

$0

$4,934

$737

$1,382

$1,753

$485

$0



