Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Assessor/Clerk- Recorder		Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$161,933	\$22,258
Assist County Assessor		Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$115,494	\$14,888
Chief Auditor-Appraiser		Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$92,350	\$12,080
Assist County Assessor		Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$87,619	\$17,939
Appraiser IV		Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$81,634	\$9,491
Analyst-Assessor's System		Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$81,130	\$9,432
Appraiser IV		Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$77,063	\$9,239
Appraiser III		Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$74,093	\$8,658
Auditor-Appraiser IV		Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$72,203	\$14,840
Auditor-Appraiser II		Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$71,722	\$8,322
Appraiser III		Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$71,167	\$12,498
Auditor-Appraiser IV		Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$69,509	\$16,671
Appraiser IV		Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$68,653	\$14,281
Appraiser II		Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$68,510	\$7,989
Chief Deputy Clerk-Recorder		Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$67,629	\$21,268
Appraiser IV		Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$67,259	\$14,396
Appraiser III		Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$66,587	\$14,522

Appraiser II	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$63,972	\$7,700
Cadastral Supervisor	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$63,434	\$15,729
Appraiser III	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$62,306	\$13,603
Analyst-Staff Services II	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$61,005	\$7,162
Appraiser II	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$60,209	\$13,427
Auditor-Appraiser II	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$57,718	\$13,071
Appraiser III	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$56,446	\$12,330
Appraiser II	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$56,352	\$13,447
Cadastral Mapping Tech III	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$54,640	\$14,790
Appraiser II	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$54,279	\$12,142
Cadastral Mapping Tech II	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$54,165	\$12,717
Appraiser II	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$54,099	\$6,237
Auditor-Appraiser II	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$53,641	\$5,608
Appraiser II	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$51,495	\$12,011
Appraiser II	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$51,163	\$11,768
Title & Admin Technician II	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$48,818	\$5,313
Chief Assessment Clerk	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$48,337	\$12,336
Cadastral Mapping Tech II	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$48,026	\$12,103

Title & Admin Technician II	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$47,282	\$5,436
Appraiser II	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$45,784	\$10,960
Title & Admin Technician II	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$45,672	\$5,244
Title & Admin Technician Supervisor	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$45,367	\$11,678
Title & Admin Technician Supervisor	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$44,853	\$11,289
Title & Admin Technician Supervisor	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$44,543	\$11,678
Title & Admin Technician II	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$43,763	\$5,436
Appraiser I	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$43,253	\$4,513
Title & Admin Technician II	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$42,482	\$11,313
Auditor-Appraiser IV	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$41,958	\$5,990
Title & Admin Technician II	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$41,661	\$5,367
Title & Admin Technician II	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$41,138	\$10,712
Title & Admin Technician II	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$40,942	\$11,190
Title & Admin Technician II	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$40,282	\$12,195
Title & Admin Technician II	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$40,064	\$11,753
Title & Admin Technician II	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$40,003	\$11,313
Appraiser II	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$37,826	\$10,075
Title & Admin Technician II	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$37,717	\$12,684

Title & Admin Technician II	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$37,630	\$11,190
Title & Admin Technician II	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$37,043	\$10,669
Title & Admin Technician I	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$36,894	\$10,871
Title & Admin Technician II	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$36,368	\$11,190
Auditor-Appraiser II	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$35,252	\$7,693
Title & Admin Technician II	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$35,065	\$10,107
Title & Admin Technician I	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$35,052	\$10,748
Title & Admin Technician I	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$34,448	\$3,576
Title & Admin Technician II	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$34,057	\$11,105
Title & Admin Technician II	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$33,255	\$9,322
Appraiser II	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$33,248	\$3,406
Title & Admin Technician Supervisor	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$32,869	\$8,656
Cadastral Mapping Tech II	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$32,531	\$7,393
Appraiser I	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$32,466	\$3,521
Title & Admin Technician I	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$31,785	\$9,098
Title & Admin Technician II	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$30,203	\$11,547
Title & Admin Technician I	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$28,768	\$12,171
Title & Admin Technician I	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$28,457	\$11,203

Title & Admin Technician I	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$28,172	\$8,164
Title & Admin Technician I	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$28,143	\$11,340
Title & Admin Technician I	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$28,021	\$9,202
Title & Admin Technician I	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$27,221	\$11,412
Eh Title & Admin Technician I	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$24,939	\$5,520
Eh Title & Admin Technician I	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$24,792	\$0
Appraiser I	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$22,706	\$5,447
Auditor-Appraiser I	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$22,368	\$4,706
Eh Appraiser 4	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$21,882	\$0
Title & Admin Technician II	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$20,401	\$5,605
Eh Cadastral Mapping Tech III	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$19,321	\$3,967
Title & Admin Technician I	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$19,133	\$6,036
Auditor-Appraiser II	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$17,510	\$11,496
Appraiser I	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$16,453	\$1,843
Appraiser II	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$16,163	\$3,826
Eh Appraiser 4	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$16,117	\$0
Cadastral Mapping Tech I	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$15,693	\$1,781
Cadastral Mapping Tech I	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$15,234	\$3,388

Appraiser I	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$14,306	\$2,982
Eh Title&Administrativetech2	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$13,230	\$0
Auditor-Appraiser I	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$13,078	\$1,477
Title & Admin Technician I	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$10,418	\$2,842
Eh Title&Administrativetech2	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$9,523	\$0
Title & Admin Technician I	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$9,514	\$2,439
Title & Admin Technician I	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$9,081	\$2,619
Eh Appraiser III	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$9,065	\$0
Appraiser I	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$8,906	\$1,581
Appraiser I	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$8,105	\$1,895
Eh Office Assistant I	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$8,046	\$0
Title & Admin Technician I	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$7,848	\$4,934
Title & Admin Technician I	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$7,757	\$737
Chief Auditor-Appraiser	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$7,757	\$1,382
Appraiser I	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$6,142	\$1,753
Title & Admin Technician Supervisor	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$4,368	\$485
Title & Admin Technician I	Tulare County	Assessor Clerk- Recorder	\$106	\$0